Results by Runnerzs

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:101 Grant Thornton LLP Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Godley, Phli 2:13:55 2:13:55 11:35 0 166 166
2 Murphy, Sarah 3:58:59 1:45:04 10:15 0 121 159
3 Lowry, Erika 5:29:33 1:30:34 9:55 0 120 152
4 Mowbray, Jim 6:42:33 1:13:00 8:20 0 53 138
5 Baker, Jason 8:22:37 1:40:04 9:09 0 96 125
6 Fras, Konrad 9:06:42 0:44:05 7:33 0 36 120
7 Fras, Konrad 10:28:53 1:22:11 8:01 0 66 108
8 Lecocq, Vance 11:50:56 1:22:03 8:18 0 57 103
9 Henderson, George 13:17:39 1:26:43 11:10 0 147 109
10 Mowbray, Jim 14:12:53 0:55:14 7:29 0 66 105

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:102 Team Tonko Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Li, Margaret 1:35:13 1:35:13 8:14 0 63 62
2 Forsyth, Brandie 3:12:27 1:37:14 9:29 0 96 72
3 Groves, Meaghan 4:41:34 1:29:07 9:46 0 106 79
4 Highfield, Brent 6:05:54 1:24:20 9:38 0 118 88
5 Carleton, Derrick 7:44:00 1:38:06 8:58 0 86 85
6 Mannas, Walsh 8:35:58 0:51:58 8:54 0 102 85
7 Fletcher, Kyle 9:56:00 1:20:02 7:48 0 56 83
8 Bickerstaffe, Tania 11:35:00 1:39:00 10:01 0 137 88
9 carleton, Tyra 12:55:52 1:20:52 10:24 0 127 91
10 Henschell, Kevin 13:59:51 1:03:59 8:40 0 126 93

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:103 Alter NRG Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Willerton, Kevin 1:51:54 1:51:54 9:41 0 132 131
2 Macadam, Megan 3:28:38 1:36:44 9:26 0 94 115
3 Theriault, Marissa 5:07:31 1:38:53 10:50 0 145 129
4 Dial, David 6:37:47 1:30:16 10:18 0 139 130
5 Hocking, Denton 8:35:39 1:57:52 10:46 0 151 136
6 Lessoway, Vern 9:25:13 0:49:34 8:29 0 79 131
7 Buchholz, Bruce 11:38:53 2:13:40 13:02 0 168 157
8 Pryor, Jill 13:07:29 1:28:36 8:58 0 98 153
9 Wright, Greg 14:19:04 1:11:35 9:13 0 79 148
10 Harris, Adam 15:09:00 0:49:56 6:46 0 21 141



Results by Runner24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:104 Silvacom Slumdogs Category: Corporate
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Reid, Rick 2:04:57 2:04:57 10:49 0 159 159
2 Jones, Doug 4:02:13 1:57:16 11:26 0 153 161
3 Hart, Kim 5:35:15 1:33:02 10:11 0 132 160
4 Reed, Steve 6:55:29 1:20:14 9:10 0 97 154
5 Paquin, Cyril 8:41:30 1:46:01 9:41 0 117 142
6 Spooner, Ryan 9:41:40 1:00:10 10:18 0 147 147
7 Denney, Matt 11:02:21 1:20:41 7:52 0 58 135
8 Peters, John 12:43:41 1:41:20 10:15 0 145 138
9 Cole, Jessica 14:30:40 1:46:59 13:46 0 167 152
10 Vandenbroeck, Andrew 15:31:24 1:00:44 8:14 0 106 149
Results by Runner24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling
Team:105 KLM Roadrunners Category: Corporate
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Jegers, Frank 1:25:27 1:25:27 7:24 0 26 25
2 Mamadeus, Nina 3:04:20 1:38:53 9:39 0 102 55
3 Van Den Berg, Marcel 4:23:46 1:19:26 8:42 0 50 52
4 Boots, Ruud 5:37:23 1:13:37 8:24 0 57 51
5 Van Daele, Jan 7:10:41 1:33:18 8:32 0 55 47
6 Honig, Robin 7:46:55 0:36:14 6:12 0 4 30
7 Van Diepen, Sjaak 9:01:19 1:14:24 7:16 0 28 27
8 Reijnen, Serge 10:17:40 1:16:21 7:44 0 38 29
9 Prins, Hans 11:25:20 1:07:40 8:43 0 53 30
10 Verschuren, Erik 12:17:45 0:52:25 7:06 0 46 29
Results by Runner24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling
Team:106 ATCO Avengers Category: Corporate
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Mckay, Travis 1:06:50 1:06:50 5:47 0 2 2
2 Raudebaugh, Dallas 2:09:22 1:02:32 6:06 0 4 3
3 Law, Graeme 3:07:10 0:57:48 6:20 0 3 3
4 cCarver, Cody 4:05:02 0:57:52 6:36 0 4 4
5 Hackenbrook, Dylan 5:16:41 1:11:39 6:33 0 4 4
6 Tuck, Blair 5:55:16 0:38:35 6:36 0 14 4
7 Cwynar, Dave 7:00:15 1:04:59 6:20 0 9 4
8 Raudebaugh, Dallas 8:13:44 0:53:29 5:25 20 1 4
9 Carroll, Connor 9:06:15 0:52:31 6:46 0 4 4
10 Lauzon, Joel 9:50:06 0:43:51 5:57 5 4



Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:107 Deloitte Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Nixon, Allison 1:53:52 1:53:52 9:51 0 138 137
2 Noecker, Hanna 3:41:47 1:47:55 10:32 0 130 141
3 Boston, Scott 5:29:37 1:47:50 11:49 0 161 153
4 Boyd, Fraser 6:46:47 1:17:10 8:49 0 74 145
5 Murray, Krista 8:45:03 1:58:16 10:49 0 152 148
6 Merrick, Colin 9:36:24 0:51:21 8:48 0 96 142
7 Fleischer, Ed 11:03:55 1:27:31 8:32 0 93 137
8 Halpen, Kathleen 12:51:09 1:47:14 10:51 0 155 143
9 Christensen, Will 14:11:09 1:20:00 10:18 0 122 144
10 Navikenas, Markus 15:09:04 0:57:55 7:51 0 86 142

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:108 BDO Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Kramer, Patrick 1:44:25 1:44:25 9:02 0 98 97
2 Dang, Danielle 3:45:23 2:00:58 11:48 0 158 145
3 Winn, Jonathan 4:56:39 1:11:16 7:48 0 22 110
4 Chisolm, Pete 6:17:55 1:21:16 9:17 0 107 103
5 Morin, Marc 7:47:27 1:29:32 8:11 0 34 92
6 Vuong, Alice 8:37:01 0:49:34 8:29 0 78 87
7 Scott, Jim 10:02:52 1:25:51 8:23 0 87 87
8 Laliberte, Traci 11:38:07 1:35:15 9:38 0 125 90
9 Macnair, Heather 13:13:21 1:35:14 12:15 0 161 106
10 Friesen, Justin 14:16:35 1:03:14 8:34 0 121 106

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:109 Golder Dust Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 House, Sarah 1:58:46 1:58:46 10:16 0 150 150
2 Thill, Mathew 3:13:41 1:14:55 7:19 0 18 75
3 Raine, Michael 4:34:54 1:21:13 8:54 0 60 66
4 Stevens, Cam 5:46:22 1:11:28 8:09 0 45 61
5 Snow, Amanda 7:33:20 1:46:58 9:47 0 121 75
6 Krishnappa, Suma 8:47:42 1:14:22 12:44 0 167 94
7 Thiede, Peter 10:13:12 1:25:30 8:20 0 85 92
8 Long, Dejiang 11:43:14 1:30:02 9:07 0 102 94
9 Jordan, Mark 12:51:01 1:07:47 8:43 0 54 89
10 Leigh, Andrea 14:03:57 1:12:56 9:53 0 159 96



Results by Runnerzs

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:110 Peds Pacers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Banks, Anke 1:40:48 1:40:48 8:43 0 90 88
2 Kennedy, Christine 3:14:31 1:33:43 9:09 0 77 78
3 Landero, Jennifer 4:42:50 1:28:19 9:40 0 101 83
4 Curtis, Colleen 6:00:16 1:17:26 8:50 0 78 79
5 Macpherson, Jennifer 7:37:46 1:37:30 8:55 0 80 81
6 Wilejto, Marta 8:31:08 0:53:22 9:08 0 114 81
7 May, Lindsay 9:52:19 1:21:11 7:55 0 59 78
8 Racher, Laine 11:28:10 1:35:51 9:42 0 128 84
9 Tobler, Kathy 12:49:14 1:21:04 10:26 0 129 87
10 Hicks, Matt 13:52:11 1:02:57 8:32 0 118 87

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:111 Altus Geomatics Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Jenkins, Michaela 2:04:25 2:04:25 10:46 0 157 157
2 Alain, Jen 4:35:37 2:31:12 14:45 0 169 167
3 Stuart, Ellen 5:56:14 1:20:37 8:50 0 56 164
4 Comeau, Elisa 7:30:34 1:34:20 10:46 0 151 166
5 Kunyk, Doug 9:18:56 1:48:22 9:54 0 126 162
6 Quigq, Raquel 10:08:55 0:49:59 8:34 0 82 160
7 Lachance, Daniel 11:37:20 1:28:25 8:38 0 99 156
8 Conrad, Trevor 12:59:06 1:21:46 8:17 0 55 149
9 Stewart, Mike 14:02:22 1:03:16 8:09 0 32 140
10 Amirault, Mike 14:57:58 0:55:36 7:32 0 69 136

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:112 Out of Focus Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Fedick, Terry 1:39:20 1:39:20 8:36 0 82 80
2 Steckler, Don 3:22:05 1:42:45 10:01 0 113 93
3 Place, Greg 4:40:31 1:18:26 8:35 0 45 76
4 Concini, Joe 5:51:32 1:11:01 8:06 0 42 70
5 Wronko, Jay 7:18:14 1:26:42 7:56 0 27 59
6 Robertson, Ashley 8:07:43 0:49:29 8:28 0 76 56
7 Shears, Vaughn 9:19:58 1:12:15 7:03 0 22 42
8 Holmlund, Erik 10:53:52 1:33:54 9:30 0 119 47
9 Wiberg, Dwight 11:59:59 1:06:07 8:31 0 39 44
10 Lund, Peter 12:51:52 0:51:53 7:02 0 41 42



Results by Runnerzs

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:113 Golder Rush Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Jalkotzy, Martin 1:33:51 1:33:51 8:07 0 53 52
2 Scharbatke, Dirk 2:57:53 1:24:02 8:12 0 43 42
3 Campbell, Ryan 4:18:51 1:20:58 8:52 0 59 44
4 Graves, Jaime 5:38:38 1:19:47 9:06 0 93 54
5 Kempenaar, Ed 7:10:04 1:31:26 8:21 0 41 45
6 Douglas, Annemarie 8:19:36 1:09:32 11:54 0 165 71
7 Strawson, Steve 9:36:32 1:16:56 7:30 0 38 61
8 James, Anita 11:09:22 1:32:50 9:24 0 112 67
9 Digel, Mark 12:13:21 1:03:59 8:14 0 33 56
10 Macdonald, Michelle 13:13:25 1:00:04 8:08 0 100 57

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:114 Talisman Tailwinds Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Wen, Eric 1:30:48 1:30:48 7:51 0 44 43
2 Palaschuk, Andrew 2:43:38 1:12:50 7:06 0 11 20
3 Silk, lan 3:50:36 1:06:58 7:20 0 10 11
4 Pryce, Carl 4:54:07 1:03:31 7:15 0 12 11
5 Pryce, Carl 6:22:48 1:28:41 8:06 0 30 11
6 Katchmar, Doreen 7:04:45 0:41:57 7:11 0 21 11
7 Wilson, Travis 8:23:35 1:18:50 7:41 0 48 13
8 Hart, Christian 9:33:44 1:10:09 7:06 0 23 16
9 Campbell, Craig 10:44:27 1:10:43 9:06 0 70 17
10 Mills, Rob 11:37:01 0:52:34 7:07 0 47 16

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:115 TBA3 Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Gerdis, Shane 1:49:35 1:49:35 9:29 0 124 123
2 Rooney, Jim 3:11:13 1:21:38 7:58 0 37 67
3 May, Patrick 4:31:14 1:20:01 8:46 0 53 60
4 Skarsgard, Andrew 5:40:50 1:09:36 7:57 0 38 58
5 Skarsgard, Andrew 7:17:05 1:36:15 8:48 0 72 56
6 Spiers, Jackie 8:06:35 0:49:30 8:29 0 77 54
7 Gutzmann, Doug 9:37:39 1:31:04 8:53 0 110 63
8 Gordillo, Alfredo 11:13:36 1:35:57 9:43 0 129 72
9 Rivas, Rogelio 12:24:48 1:11:12 9:10 0 74 70
10 Lund, Greg 13:26:01 1:01:13 8:18 0 111 71



Results by Runner24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:116 Team EOG How Hard can it be Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Sherry, Colleen 1:54:30 1:54:30 9:54 0 140 139
2 Mcquoid, Katie 3:56:44 2:02:14 11:56 0 160 155
3 Fehr, Rick 5:27:58 1:31:14 10:00 0 124 151
4 Tocher, Brent 6:42:54 1:14:56 8:33 0 63 140
5 0<neil, Dave 8:22:21 1:39:27 9:05 0 94 124
6 Urciuoli, Andrea 9:26:08 1:03:47 10:55 0 155 132
7 Butler, Lee 10:50:56 1:24:48 8:16 0 81 128
8 Sandbeck, Melissa 12:39:44 1:48:48 11:01 0 157 137
9 Howell, Steve 14:02:11 1:22:27 10:37 0 135 139
10 Gilhooly, Murray 14:54:53 0:52:42 7:08 0 49 131

Results by Runner24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:117 Team BP Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Polukarov, Stan 1:37:15 1:37:15 8:25 0 73 72
2 Nesbitt, Glen 3:05:19 1:28:04 8:36 0 58 57
3 Jackson, Randy 4:23:26 1:18:07 8:33 0 43 51
4 Fielden, Jeff 5:37:42 1:14:16 8:29 0 59 53
5 Dwyer, Sean 7:09:54 1:32:12 8:26 0 45 44
6 Sherman, Alanna 8:09:19 0:59:25 10:10 0 142 57
7 Senger, Claire 9:32:19 1:23:00 8:06 0 73 55
8 Rose, Rhon 11:00:02 1:27:43 8:53 0 93 54
9 Lagroix, Jessa 12:15:18 1:15:16 9:41 0 105 58
10 Loeng, Rob 13:16:45 1:01:27 8:20 0 113 61

Results by Runner24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:118 Delta Dashers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Seal, Michael 1:20:19 1:20:19 6:57 0 12 12
2 Cloutier, Louis 2:45:29 1:25:10 8:19 0 49 23
3 Edwards, Kara 4:16:06 1:30:37 9:56 0 121 37
4 Gilhen, David 5:31:20 1:15:14 8:35 0 65 39
5 Acosta, David 7:02:24 1:31:04 8:19 0 40 34
6 Lee Smith, Laura 7:55:01 0:52:37 9:01 0 108 41
7 Desantis, Dan 9:30:23 1:35:22 9:18 0 129 52
8 Pawlowsky, Kirsten 10:54:05 1:23:42 8:28 0 65 48
9 Dupont, Catherine 12:20:33 1:26:28 11:08 0 146 65
10 Farrell, Rebecca 13:17:48 0:57:15 7:45 0 81 62



Results by Runner24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:119 Adidas Running Room Category: Corporate
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Cummings, Travis 1:08:19 1:08:19 5:55 0 3 3
2 Swanson, Kris 2:06:22 0:58:03 5:40 0 1 2
3 Norminton, Matthew 3:04:59 0:58:37 6:25 0 5 2
4 Berard, Darcy 4:02:35 0:57:36 6:35 0 3 3
5 Setlack, Matt 5:13:05 1:10:30 6:27 0 2 3
6 Martin, Nic 5:49:33 0:36:28 6:15 0 5 3
7 Rankel, Aj 6:50:07 1:00:34 5:55 0 5 3
8 Monds, Jevin 7:47:33 0:57:26 5:49 0 2 3
9 Paulich, Brett 8:42:54 0:55:21 7:07 0 6 3
10 Carruthers, Andrew 9:22:18 0:39:24 5:20 0 1 3
Results by Runner24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling
Team:120 Bayer CropScience Category: Corporate
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Patzer, Kelly 1:45:02 1:45:02 9:05 0 102 101
2 Belyk, Murray 3:29:03 1:44:01 10:09 0 117 116
3 Hutton, Tim 4:44:29 1:15:26 8:16 0 32 85
4 Veness, Jared 5:55:58 1:11:29 8:10 0 46 73
5 Bunz, Curtis 7:22:54 1:26:56 7:57 0 28 63
6 Heffernan, Caroline 8:12:31 0:49:37 8:30 0 81 61
7 Tessman, Diane 9:43:11 1:30:40 8:51 0 106 70
8 Sevcik, David 11:29:32 1:46:21 10:46 0 154 85
9 Schultz, Rob 12:37:32 1:08:00 8:45 0 55 81
10 Hossini, Komie 13:29:03 0:51:31 6:59 0 37 75
Results by Runner24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling
Team:121 The Runaways Category: Corporate
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Moberg, Roland 1:38:03 1:38:03 8:29 0 79 77
2 Esplen, Tim 3:22:41 1:44:38 10:12 0 120 99
3 Crocker, Julie 5:20:13 1:57:32 12:52 0 168 144
4 Yakymyshyn, Will 6:47:49 1:27:36 10:00 0 129 146
5 Skrypnek, Mike 8:27:45 1:39:56 9:08 0 95 129
6 Brown, Mandy 9:28:48 1:01:03 10:27 0 150 135
7 Mutch, Sarah 10:51:12 1:22:24 8:02 0 70 129
8 Mutch, Grant 12:34:38 1:43:26 10:28 0 148 134
9 Mackenzie, Brian 13:55:21 1:20:43 10:23 0 126 137
10 Farris, Mark 14:46:37 0:51:16 6:57 0 36 127



Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:122 MMC Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Trudeau, Dino 1:25:13 1:25:13 7:22 0 24 23
2 Greenwood, Mark 2:42:43 1:17:30 7:34 0 27 19
3 Bowman, Elisabeth 4:05:35 1:22:52 9:05 0 71 22
4 Bowman, Todd 5:13:25 1:07:50 7:45 0 29 21
5 Heinz, Kim 6:34:29 1:21:04 7:25 0 13 15
6 Roessingh, Toby 7:10:29 0:36:00 6:10 0 14
7 Draude, Jody 8:08:41 0:58:12 5:41 0 12
8 Seabrook, Stephanie 9:31:41 1:23:00 8:24 0 60 14
9 Reed, Jason 10:28:24 0:56:43 7:18 0 10 12
10 Tiessen, Sterling 11:16:23 0:47:59 6:30 0 12 12

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:123 Birchcliff Energizers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Tedford, Dylan 1:52:38 1:52:38 9:45 0 135 134
2 Yeo, John 3:48:06 1:55:28 11:16 0 150 151
3 Christensen, Dave 5:02:08 1:14:02 8:07 0 27 120
4 Augsten, Rainer 6:20:00 1:17:52 8:53 0 84 106
5 Pasco, Paul 7:56:32 1:36:32 8:49 0 75 99
6 Mcfarlane, Holly 8:57:29 1:00:57 10:26 0 149 109
7 Mayr, Graham 10:34:57 1:37:28 9:31 0 133 115
8 Tran, Hue 12:17:44 1:42:47 10:24 0 146 121
9 Pagano, Karen 13:40:24 1:22:40 10:38 0 136 126
10 Palmer, Bruce 14:47:02 1:06:38 9:02 0 137 128

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:124 NEB Kneebones Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Charlebois, Jean-denis 1:47:39 1:47:39 9:19 0 116 115
2 Hales, Carol 3:25:45 1:38:06 9:34 0 99 109
3 Harding, Geoff 5:04:34 1:38:49 10:49 0 144 124
4 Atay, Jasmine 6:52:38 1:48:04 12:20 0 166 149
5 Benson, Michael 8:26:08 1:33:30 8:33 0 57 128
6 Hopper-smith, Kym 9:29:10 1:03:02 10:48 0 152 136
7 Modray, Bob 11:03:30 1:34:20 9:12 0 124 136
8 Johnson, Darcy 12:31:57 1:28:27 8:57 0 96 128
9 Prakash, Lorena 13:53:35 1:21:38 10:30 0 134 133
10 Deforest, Shawn 14:51:06 0:57:31 7:48 0 82 129



Results by Runnerzs

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:125 Orthotic Solutions Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Macleod, Melissa 1:47:08 1:47:08 9:16 0 112 111
2 Watkins, Beth 3:11:14 1:24:06 8:12 0 45 68
3 Boucher, Monica 4:48:46 1:37:32 10:41 0 142 91
4 Shular, Blair 6:10:34 1:21:48 9:20 0 108 97
5 Crockett, Brady 7:49:36 1:39:02 9:03 0 90 95
6 Toller, Bri 8:56:48 1:07:12 11:30 0 162 108
7 Macleod, Andrew 10:19:06 1:22:18 8:02 0 68 97
8 Toller, Luke 11:51:04 1:31:58 9:19 0 109 104
9 Houston, Holly 13:26:23 1:35:19 12:16 0 162 113
10 Toller, Jim 14:27:16 1:00:53 8:15 0 108 114

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:126 Atco Avalanche Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Puckett, Michelle 1:37:58 1:37:58 8:28 0 78 76
2 Joy, Kathy 3:22:20 1:44:22 10:11 0 118 94
3 Berger, Michelle 4:39:56 1:17:36 8:30 0 42 74
4 Tran, Jim 5:57:28 1:17:32 8:51 0 80 76
5 Herviuex, Guy 7:34:30 1:37:02 8:52 0 77 78
6 Berger, Michelle 8:29:43 0:55:13 9:27 0 125 80
7 Dyrbye, Mark 9:54:53 1:25:10 8:19 0 82 81
8 Grattan, James 11:10:43 1:15:50 7:41 0 37 70
9 Zwaan, Tanya 12:40:56 1:30:13 11:37 0 153 82
10 Mcbrown, Dave 13:22:31 0:41:35 5:38 0 3 66

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:127 Altus Geomatics Calgary Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Johnston, Sean 1:39:33 1:39:33 8:37 0 83 81
2 Oatway, Marnie 3:26:34 1:47:01 10:26 0 128 111
3 Melton, Dan 4:47:58 1:21:24 8:55 0 61 89
4 Benson, Kenny 6:09:13 1:21:15 9:17 0 106 94
5 Powell, Gordie 7:53:00 1:43:47 9:29 0 108 96
6 Melton, Kim 8:51:09 0:58:09 9:57 0 138 102
7 Wood, Dylan 10:32:28 1:41:19 9:53 0 146 112
8 Regan, Dennis 12:04:36 1:32:08 9:20 0 110 115
9 Chow, Kyle 13:29:02 1:24:26 10:52 0 144 117
10 Ganske, Todd 14:23:52 0:54:50 7:26 0 64 111



Results by Runnerzs

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:129 ERCB Outpost Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Baker, Lee 1:56:18 1:56:18 10:04 0 146 145
2 Parsons, Kate 3:54:29 1:58:11 11:32 0 155 154
3 Rogers, Tara 5:16:20 1:21:51 8:58 0 66 141
4 Quigg, Jacqui 7:01:32 1:45:12 12:01 0 164 155
5 Fleming, Michael 8:54:34 1:53:02 10:20 0 140 154
6 Rogers, Tara 9:46:24 0:51:50 8:53 0 101 149
7 Vroom, Dennis 11:18:09 1:31:45 8:57 0 113 147
8 Aguas, Paul 12:53:13 1:35:04 9:37 0 124 145
9 Hurst, Andrew 14:07:20 1:14:07 9:32 0 97 143
10 Rahn, Ed 15:09:32 1:02:12 8:26 0 115 143

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:130 Envirothoners Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Lemoine, Frances 1:51:54 1:51:54 9:41 0 133 132
2 Sawdonik, Lisa 3:47:11 1:55:17 11:15 0 149 147
3 Ramcharita, Roger 5:17:27 1:30:16 9:53 0 118 142
4 Rush, Brock 6:34:06 1:16:39 8:45 0 73 125
5 Sawdonik, Neil 7:56:48 1:22:42 7:34 0 19 100
6 Deboer, Sharda 8:43:05 0:46:17 7:56 0 52 91
7 Tomchyshyn, Jodi 10:06:09 1:23:04 8:06 0 74 88
8 Maceachern, Menzie 11:26:15 1:20:06 8:06 0 46 83
9 Mannix, Amy 12:37:28 1:11:13 9:10 0 76 80
10 Neupane, Anish 13:26:37 0:49:09 6:40 0 18 73

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:131 Enbridge Extreme Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Luhning, Richard 1:47:11 1:47:11 9:16 0 113 112
2 Rodger, Anne 3:22:35 1:35:24 9:18 0 84 97
3 Fraser, Murray 4:36:39 1:14:04 8:07 0 29 68
4 Yaremko, Michael 5:49:22 1:12:43 8:18 0 52 64
5 Yurkovich, Ken 7:12:08 1:22:46 7:34 0 20 49
6 OTreilly, Sean 7:57:50 0:45:42 7:50 0 45 46
7 Loo, Helen 9:15:34 1:17:44 7:35 0 42 36
8 Nighbor, Dave 10:22:49 1:07:15 6:48 0 15 33
9 Geerits, Yoeri 11:29:32 1:06:43 8:35 0 46 35
10 Majer, Adlai 12:20:06 0:50:34 6:51 0 26 34



Results by Runnerzs

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:133 The Agency Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Parkyn, Debra 1:44:41 1:44:41 9:03 0 99 98
2 Wills, Laurie 3:20:48 1:36:07 9:23 0 90 89
3 Mckeen, Julie 4:53:35 1:32:47 10:10 0 130 102
4 Wills, Rob 6:18:56 1:25:21 9:45 0 122 104
5 Randall, Greg 8:14:39 1:55:43 10:35 0 147 120
6 Chow-yee, Solina 9:01:19 0:46:40 7:59 0 55 114
7 Barley, Lisa 10:29:23 1:28:04 8:36 0 96 109
8 Stephenson, Sandy 11:53:19 1:23:56 8:30 0 66 106
9 Lowry, Elaine 12:59:40 1:06:21 8:32 0 41 95
10 Mcneil, Darren 14:00:02 1:00:22 8:11 0 103 94

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:134 Sysco Stars Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Eberle, Al 1:40:18 1:40:18 8:41 0 88 86
2 Wheeler, Debbie 3:07:42 1:27:24 8:32 0 53 61
3 Schmidt, Blair 4:24:49 1:17:07 8:27 0 40 53
4 Knibbs, Paul 5:36:50 1:12:01 8:13 0 48 49
5 Smith, Adam 7:17:15 1:40:25 9:11 0 97 57
6 Borland, Mike 8:10:19 0:53:04 9:05 0 112 58
7 Jeffrey, Dan 9:33:00 1:22:41 8:04 0 71 58
8 Coulter, Katrina 10:57:58 1:24:58 8:36 0 74 51
9 Coulter, Simon 12:05:59 1:08:01 8:45 0 56 47
10 Gabay, Paul 12:58:54 0:52:55 7:10 0 51 46

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:137 Agrium Green Milers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Miller, Michael 1:25:08 1:25:08 7:22 0 23 22
2 Newton, Jason 2:40:44 1:15:36 7:23 0 22 17
3 Richardson, Gerry 3:56:13 1:15:29 8:16 0 33 18
4 Wortley, Miles 5:01:38 1:05:25 7:28 0 17 13
5 Johnson, Brent 6:25:03 1:23:25 7:37 0 21 12
6 Grimm, Nicole 7:13:24 0:48:21 8:17 0 69 15
7 Jones, Phil 8:23:37 1:10:13 6:51 0 14 14
8 Yip, Derek 9:37:25 1:13:48 7:28 0 31 17
9 Hornic, Rob 10:47:41 1:10:16 9:03 0 67 19
10 Trodd, Gerry 11:38:26 0:50:45 6:53 0 28 19



Results by Runnerzs

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:138 Stantec Edmonton Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Chamney, Petrea 1:57:09 1:57:09 10:08 0 147 146
2 Hurdle, Rick 3:24:51 1:27:42 8:33 0 54 108
3 Huang, Hardy 4:38:54 1:14:03 8:07 0 28 69
4 Wwaldie, Alan 6:05:14 1:26:20 9:51 0 125 87
5 Kirby, Mike 7:31:50 1:26:36 7:55 0 25 74
6 Luk, Joanne 8:24:22 0:52:32 9:00 0 106 76
7 Morrison, lan 9:42:14 1:17:52 7:36 0 43 67
8 Stevanovic, Maja 11:08:45 1:26:31 8:45 0 83 66
9 Sorenson, Stephen 12:09:41 1:00:56 7:51 0 20 52
10 Munn, Lindsay 13:08:11 0:58:30 7:56 0 92 53

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:139 Go Team Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Ellis, Gord 1:23:56 1:23:56 7:16 0 19 18
2 Rawlyk, Ryan 2:35:11 1:11:15 6:57 0 8 10
3 Abarca, Fernando 3:51:41 1:16:30 8:23 0 38 13
4 Misfeldt, Dave 5:04:21 1:12:40 8:18 0 51 16
5 Lofthouse, lan 6:39:26 1:35:05 8:41 0 67 19
6 Mann, Lanny 7:09:51 0:30:25 5:13 0 1 12
7 King, Don 8:06:24 0:56:33 5:31 0 2 11
8 Miller, Alan 9:15:01 1:08:37 6:57 0 18 10
9 Snell, Steven 10:10:58 0:55:57 7:12 0 7 9
10 Doupovec, Dan 11:01:31 0:50:33 6:51 0 25

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:140 Lizees Lazy Turtles Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Hunsche, Barb 1:47:23 1:47:23 9:17 0 115 114
2 Lizee, Maurice 3:41:37 1:54:14 11:09 0 146 139
3 Haderlein, Lenz 5:09:02 1:27:25 9:34 0 95 134
4 Pooley, Kathryn 6:38:17 1:29:15 10:11 0 134 131
5 Rasmussen, Finn 8:54:33 2:16:16 12:27 0 166 153
6 Sherburne, Jennifer 9:53:36 0:59:03 10:07 0 141 156
7 Oiffer, Alex 11:10:59 1:17:23 7:33 0 41 143
8 Christopherson, Mike 12:34:09 1:23:10 8:25 0 62 133
9 Mclaren, Mike 13:34:15 1:00:06 7:44 0 15 123
10 Low, Doug 14:25:59 0:51:44 7:01 0 39 112



Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:141 PriceWaterhouseCoopers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Charleson, Casey 1:43:12 1:23:12 7:12 20 16 95
2 Gamroth, Brad 2:56:42 1:13:30 7:10 0 14 39
3 Probert, Richard 4:22:59 1:26:17 9:27 0 85 50
4 Gordon, Scott 5:40:37 1:17:38 8:52 0 81 57
5 Sveinson, Brody 7:09:46 1:29:09 8:09 0 32 43
6 Lupicki, Marc 8:00:48 0:51:02 8:44 0 93 50
7 Hobal, Robin 9:31:43 1:30:55 8:52 0 107 53
8 Strandberg, Peter 11:07:53 1:36:10 9:44 0 130 65
9 Gallo, John 12:17:48 1:09:55 9:00 0 65 62
10 Hobal, Brendan 13:13:42 0:55:54 7:34 0 72 58

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:142 KMC Longhauls Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Flemming, Allan 1:36:42 1:36:42 8:22 0 70 69
2 Giles, Ryan 3:03:08 1:26:26 8:26 0 52 53
3 Paterson, Ric 4:27:03 1:23:55 9:11 0 74 55
4 Coveney, Rory 5:36:21 1:09:18 7:55 0 35 48
5 Mulligan, Zita 7:09:18 1:32:57 8:30 0 52 42
6 Parker, Barry 7:57:31 0:48:13 8:15 0 67 44
7 Bechard, Danielle 9:32:16 1:34:45 9:15 0 126 54
8 Bechard, Paul 11:06:08 1:33:52 9:30 0 118 63
9 Bechard, Kaylin 12:30:15 1:24:07 10:50 0 143 75
10 Pronovost, Danielle 13:28:04 0:57:49 7:50 0 85 74

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:143 Telus Blazing Saddles Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Charlton, Rick 1:49:49 1:49:49 9:30 0 125 124
2 Holan, Geoffrey 3:03:14 1:13:25 7:10 0 13 54
3 Sitzler, Claus 4:16:05 1:12:51 7:59 0 24 36
4 Holan, Geoffrey 5:34:28 1:18:23 8:57 0 86 44
5 Rolf, Bently 7:29:37 1:55:09 10:32 0 144 73
6 Tasker, Robert 8:12:36 0:42:59 7:22 0 28 62
7 Nadler, Jay 9:32:28 1:19:52 7:48 0 54 56
8 Yetter, Jane 10:59:16 1:26:48 8:47 0 88 53
9 Holan, Howard 12:04:45 1:05:29 8:26 0 37 46
10 Holan, Geoffrey 12:59:33 0:54:48 7:26 0 63 47



Results by Runnerzs

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:145 ERCB Blueliners Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Morcomjennifer, Dorian 2:06:08 2:06:08 10:55 0 161 161
2 Romero And lan, Miriam 3:57:24 1:51:16 10:51 0 142 157
3 Willett, Stephen 5:13:45 1:16:21 8:22 0 37 139
4 willett, Tyla 6:34:09 1:20:24 9:11 0 99 126
5 Cairns, Duncan 8:24:36 1:50:27 10:06 0 130 127
6 Groh, William 9:18:00 0:53:24 9:09 0 115 127
7 Going, Kara 10:44:18 1:26:18 8:25 0 90 125
8 Benning, David 12:11:39 1:27:21 8:50 0 90 118
9 Hurst, Travis 13:19:10 1:07:31 8:41 0 52 110
10 Miles, David No Time No Time 0:00 0 169 166

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:146 RKAers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Murch, Wanda 2:11:58 2:11:58 11:25 0 163 163
2 Campbell, Meghan 3:58:12 1:46:14 10:22 0 126 158
3 Seme, Jean 5:33:12 1:35:00 10:24 0 138 157
4 Lapoint, Daniel 7:25:23 1:52:11 12:48 0 169 162
5 Melchin, Brook 9:16:43 1:51:20 10:11 0 132 161
6 Maerz, Nancy 10:15:19 0:58:36 10:02 0 140 162
7 Kurczaba, James 11:54:42 1:39:23 9:42 0 140 163
8 Nuwenhof, Claudia 13:26:37 1:31:55 9:18 0 108 158
9 Foster, Kent 14:37:44 1:11:07 9:09 0 73 153
10 Harwood, Kerry 15:40:13 1:02:29 8:28 0 117 152

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:147 KLM Royal Runners Team 2 Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 De Beer, Denise 1:42:54 1:42:54 8:54 0 95 93
2 Meijburg, Kitty 3:12:55 1:30:01 8:47 0 62 73
3 Troost, Bram 4:47:30 1:34:35 10:22 0 136 88
4 Schindeler, Han 6:17:44 1:30:14 10:18 0 138 102
5 Verbeij, Jan 8:02:50 1:45:06 9:36 0 113 106
6 Visscher, Flora 9:05:27 1:02:37 10:43 0 151 119
7 Bruin, Klaas 10:30:48 1:25:21 8:20 0 83 110
8 Visscher, Chris 11:55:31 1:24:43 8:34 0 71 107
9 Verhage, Wim 13:11:18 1:15:47 9:45 0 107 104
10 Hansen, Martin 14:11:33 1:00:15 8:10 0 102 104



Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:148 Pennwest Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Peters, Lindsay 1:55:47 1:55:47 10:01 0 145 144
2 Gallant, Neil 3:31:17 1:35:30 9:19 0 85 120
3 Large, Mckenzie 4:55:56 1:24:39 9:16 0 76 107
4 Broos, Laurence 6:09:52 1:13:56 8:26 0 58 95
5 Sallis, John No Time No Time 0:00 0 168 168
6 Hall, Crystal No Time 1:44:21 17:52 0 169 168
7 Love, Dan No Time 1:22:18 8:02 0 69 169
8 Barrios, Gretcher No Time 1:34:14 9:32 0 121 169
9 Herdman, Adam No Time 1:28:24 11:23 0 149 169
10 Ross, Gary No Time 1:07:03 9:05 0 140 167

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:149 Capital Power Corporation Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Higginson, Jim 2:04:29 2:04:29 10:46 0 158 158
2 0Oh, Jeanne 4:08:27 2:03:58 12:06 0 163 164
3 Neupane, Manny 5:37:32 1:29:05 9:45 0 105 161
4 Halpin, Elizabeth 7:22:58 1:45:26 12:02 0 165 161
5 Chan, Tim 9:14:24 1:51:26 10:11 0 133 160
6 Martens, Gary 10:05:12 0:50:48 8:42 0 91 159
7 Morrison, Lee 11:39:01 1:33:49 9:09 0 121 158
8 Wilson, Laura 13:19:34 1:40:33 10:11 0 141 156
9 Roehr, Tim 14:38:11 1:18:37 10:07 0 118 154
10 Balderson, Brenda 15:32:26 0:54:15 7:21 0 59 150

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:150 Runners of Devon Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Swallow, Travis 1:34:28 1:34:28 8:10 0 57 56
2 Riewe, Wanda 3:02:20 1:27:52 8:34 0 56 51
3 Balkwill, Jon 4:11:35 1:09:15 7:35 0 15 30
4 Damer, Rosalind 5:35:29 1:23:54 9:35 0 116 45
5 Mcbeath, Darin 7:08:05 1:32:36 8:28 0 48 40
6 Linley, Erin 7:51:28 0:43:23 7:26 0 31 36
7 Mitchelmore, Peter 9:08:41 1:17:13 7:32 0 40 31
8 Kwong, Mary 10:28:56 1:20:15 8:07 0 47 36
9 Sagan, Justine 11:33:58 1:05:02 8:22 0 36 36
10 Martin, Scott 12:23:05 0:49:07 6:39 0 17 35



Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:151 Parlee Pacers Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Boisvert, Brent 1:30:21 1:30:21 7:49 0 40 39
2 Purvis, Duncan 3:24:20 1:48:59 10:38 5 133 106
3 Mcbean, Robert 4:53:58 1:29:38 9:49 0 111 104
4 Koper, Megan 6:45:52 1:51:54 12:46 0 168 144
5 Allan, Malcolm 8:16:24 1:30:32 8:17 0 37 121
6 Matthews, Justin 9:02:16 0:45:52 7:51 0 46 115
7 Wilson, Richard 10:42:57 1:40:41 9:49 0 144 124
8 , Lindsay 12:21:32 1:38:35 9:59 0 135 124
9 Strain, Chantal 13:33:37 1:12:05 9:17 0 83 122
10 Saunders, Avery 14:32:28 0:58:51 7:58 0 94 118

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:152 Field LLP Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Adams, Dana 1:31:05 1:31:05 7:53 0 46 45
2 Raven-jackson, Mark 3:20:41 1:49:36 10:42 0 137 87
3 Adams, Tim 4:28:04 1:07:23 7:23 0 11 56
4 Thompson, Gord 5:37:27 1:09:23 7:55 0 37 52
5 Jackson, Graham 7:13:52 1:36:25 8:49 0 74 53
6 The Runner, Dana 7:57:03 0:43:11 7:24 0 29 42
7 Michaud, Joel 9:18:33 1:21:30 7:57 0 64 40
8 Lavoie-michaud, Chantal 10:39:07 1:20:34 8:09 0 48 39
9 calvert, Shannon 12:06:04 1:26:57 11:11 0 148 48
10 Frigault, Lise 12:58:16 0:52:12 7:04 0 43 45

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:153 Osler Outlaws Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Feasby, Colin 1:19:22 1:19:22 6:52 0 11 11
2 Coleman, Mark 2:38:02 1:18:40 7:40 0 32 15
3 Lee Oleniuk, Terri 4:10:03 1:32:01 10:05 0 125 28
4 Yaverbaum, Daniel 5:16:21 1:06:18 7:34 0 20 23
5 Feasby, Colin 6:59:07 1:42:46 9:24 0 104 32
6 Christopherson, Heather 7:57:32 0:58:25 10:00 0 139 45
7 Herle, Emelene 9:40:16 1:42:44 10:01 0 152 65
8 Mcgee, John 11:01:13 1:20:57 8:12 0 51 56
9 Vermesche, Brad 12:20:37 1:19:24 10:13 0 119 66
10 Ebel, Stan 13:19:06 0:58:29 7:55 0 91 63



Results by Runnerzs

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:154 BD&P LLP Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Greenfield, Keith 1:28:50 1:28:50 7:41 0 36 35
2 Kidd, James 2:52:54 1:24:04 8:12 0 44 34
3 Mix, Tom 4:12:50 1:19:56 8:45 0 52 32
4 Kuzma, Andrew 5:21:34 1:08:44 7:51 0 33 28
5 Henderson, Mark 7:12:24 1:50:50 10:08 0 131 50
6 Lowe, John 7:50:57 0:38:33 6:36 0 13 35
7 Breedlove, Kent 9:10:30 1:19:33 7:46 0 52 33
8 Roberts, Nathan 10:20:14 1:09:44 7:03 0 21 31
9 Prendergast, Neil 11:23:09 1:02:55 8:06 0 29 29
10 Touhy, Kevin 12:15:18 0:52:09 7:04 0 42 28

Results by Runner24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:155 Fraser Milner Casgrain - Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Delgado, Allan 2:04:06 2:04:06 10:44 0 155 155
2 Korzenowski, Patti 3:35:40 1:31:34 8:56 0 69 130
3 Streat, Stephanie 5:19:37 1:43:57 11:23 0 157 143
4 Shears, Jennifer 6:43:01 1:23:24 9:31 0 114 141
5 Deacon, Morgan 8:43:54 2:00:53 11:03 0 157 147
6 Jarman, Andrea 9:40:48 0:56:54 9:45 0 130 145
7 Radovanovic, Peter 10:59:20 1:18:32 7:40 0 47 131
8 Banack, Jason 12:24:45 1:25:25 8:39 0 76 127
9 Herle, Neil No Time No Time 0:00 0 169 167
10 Hanson, Ward No Time 0:50:29 6:50 0 24 169

Results by Runner24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:157 BLG Gaspers Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Marion, Mike 1:25:25 1:25:25 7:23 0 25 24
2 Marion, Kim 2:59:37 1:34:12 9:11 0 80 46
3 Block, Randall 4:19:07 1:19:30 8:42 0 51 45
4 Vertz, R 5:35:36 1:16:29 8:44 0 72 46
5 Brust, Denver 7:17:21 1:41:45 9:18 0 101 58
6 Blair, John 8:05:02 0:47:41 8:10 0 64 53
7 Eisenbraun, Richard 9:50:23 1:45:21 10:17 0 156 74
8 Pierce, Claire 11:03:07 1:12:44 7:22 0 28 59
9 Haggard, Karen 12:09:29 1:06:22 8:32 0 42 51
10 Switzer, M 13:08:13 0:58:44 7:58 0 93 54



Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:158 BLG Gazelles Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Philippe Coutur, Jean 2:07:46 2:07:46 11:03 0 162 162
2 Mason, Kirk 3:39:29 1:31:43 8:57 0 71 133
3 Redecopp, Angie 5:24:22 1:44:53 11:29 0 158 149
4 Macdonald, Colin 6:53:57 1:29:35 10:14 0 135 151
5 Lui, Mathew 8:45:49 1:51:52 10:14 0 135 149
6 Mah, Cherie 9:38:21 0:52:32 9:00 0 107 144
7 Noel-bentley, M 11:07:24 1:29:03 8:41 0 102 138
8 Salmon, Karen 12:47:19 1:39:55 10:07 0 139 141
9 Salmon, H 13:57:12 1:09:53 9:00 0 64 138
10 Hazard, Meghan 15:11:06 1:13:54 10:01 0 160 144

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team: 159 Gowlings Road Apples Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Sarantis, Aristotle 1:24:23 1:24:23 7:18 0 20 19
2 Lenyk, Kelly 2:46:41 1:22:18 8:02 0 39 27
3 Parucha, Karen 4:16:58 1:30:17 9:53 0 119 39
4 Mccutchan, Wilson 5:23:37 1:06:39 7:37 0 22 29
5 Sinclair, Ethan 6:56:27 1:32:50 8:29 0 51 30
6 Cody, Shaun 7:48:36 0:52:09 8:56 0 104 33
7 Parker, Alex 9:20:43 1:32:07 8:59 0 114 44
8 Neufeld, Dave 10:54:17 1:33:34 9:28 0 115 49
9 Macleod, Sarah 12:06:48 1:12:31 9:20 0 85 49
10 Parker, Garth 12:59:35 0:52:47 7:09 0 50 48

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:160 Stikeman Speed Racers Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Styczen, Michael 1:34:53 1:34:53 8:12 0 60 59
2 Evans, Heather 3:11:26 1:36:33 9:25 0 93 70
3 Evans, Amanda 4:39:28 1:28:02 9:39 0 99 72
4 Schepp, Cameron 6:00:34 1:21:06 9:15 0 102 80
5 Dickinson, Evan 7:37:11 1:36:37 8:50 0 76 80
6 Kosten, April 8:22:09 0:44:58 7:42 0 42 73
7 Innes, Christie 10:00:22 1:38:13 9:35 0 138 85
8 Handley, Ryan 11:19:05 1:18:43 7:58 0 42 78
9 Price, Cairns 12:20:43 1:01:38 7:56 0 24 67
10 Hopkins, Bill 13:29:09 1:08:26 9:16 0 145 76



Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:161 Adrenaline Rush Athletics 2 Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Kellett, Richard 1:22:13 1:22:13 7:07 0 14 14
2 Wheeler, Barry 2:37:40 1:15:27 7:22 0 21 13
3 Gurevitch, Jason 3:46:59 1:09:19 7:36 0 16 9
4 Guss, David 4:46:01 0:59:02 6:44 0 7 9
5 Martens, Mark 6:07:22 1:21:21 7:26 0 15 9
6 Huang, Peter 6:46:42 0:39:20 6:44 0 15 9
7 Gaulin, Myles 7:58:00 1:11:18 6:57 0 19 9
8 Kay, Jeff 9:07:27 1:09:27 7:02 0 19 8
9 Savoie, John 10:10:35 1:03:08 8:08 0 30 8
10 Cruttenden, Peter 10:56:56 0:46:21 6:17 0 7 8

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:162 Calgary Roadmasters Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Bickley, Ed 1:18:21 1:18:21 6:47 0 10 10
2 Festival, Mario 2:36:17 1:12:56 7:07 5 12 12
3 Newman, George 3:51:25 1:15:08 8:14 0 31 12
4 Chrapinski, Peter 5:04:00 1:12:35 8:17 0 50 14
5 Madeyski, Steve 6:37:52 1:33:52 8:35 0 59 17
6 Sheridan, Milexs 7:15:18 0:37:26 6:25 0 8 17
7 Legere, Ron 8:31:42 1:16:24 7:27 0 36 19
8 Grover, Rodger 9:33:33 1:01:51 6:16 0 7 15
9 Beaman, Danny 10:35:32 1:01:59 7:59 0 26 14
10 Dalton, Bruce 11:29:51 0:54:19 7:22 0 60 14

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:163 Breaking Wind Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Ulveland, Rita 1:46:14 1:46:14 9:11 0 107 106
2 Wilson, Dave 3:27:54 1:41:40 9:55 0 112 113
3 Miller, Neil 5:08:50 1:40:56 11:03 0 152 132
4 Kroening, Wade 6:34:19 1:25:29 9:46 0 123 127
5 Mason, Paul 8:08:47 1:34:28 8:38 0 65 113
6 Kroening, Tyler 9:02:35 0:53:48 9:13 0 117 116
7 Nobles, Brenda 10:41:47 1:39:12 9:41 0 139 123
8 Stapleford, Sandi 12:22:41 1:40:54 10:13 0 143 126
9 Nobles, Peter 13:55:11 1:32:30 11:54 0 159 136
10 Wilson, Stu 15:05:25 1:10:14 9:31 0 151 140



Results by Runner24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:164 Still Kick™N Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Stawinski, Tracy 1:54:50 1:54:50 9:56 0 142 141
2 Greenfeild, Alan 3:33:24 1:38:34 9:37 0 100 124
3 Motkoski, Ken 5:01:16 1:27:52 9:37 0 97 117
4 Beitel, Michele 6:39:54 1:38:38 11:16 0 158 136
5 Motkoski, Barb 8:33:29 1:53:35 10:23 0 141 134
6 Beitel, Paul 9:24:14 0:50:45 8:41 0 90 129
7 Baehr, Kathy 11:10:00 1:45:46 10:19 0 157 141
8 Baehr, Charles 12:54:07 1:44:07 10:32 0 150 146
9 Tanna, Renee 14:18:49 1:24:42 10:54 0 145 147
10 Berube, Andy 15:16:36 0:57:47 7:50 0 84 145

Results by Runner24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:165 Saskatoon Sloths Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Goode, Peter 1:33:26 1:33:26 8:05 0 52 51
2 Buchner, Dave 3:22:38 1:49:12 10:39 0 135 98
3 Gross, Murray 4:50:38 1:28:00 9:38 0 98 96
4 Frazer, Kath 6:07:53 1:17:15 8:49 0 75 91
5 French, Colin 7:45:51 1:37:58 8:57 0 84 88
6 Janzen, Joan 8:34:51 0:49:00 8:23 0 73 84
7 Cushway, Lynn 9:56:05 1:21:14 7:56 0 60 84
8 Dobni, Lorrie 11:17:59 1:21:54 8:17 0 56 74
9 Lockhart, Wally 12:41:28 1:23:29 10:45 0 141 84
10 Fenty, Greg 13:45:14 1:03:46 8:38 0 124 85

Results by Runner24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:166 City Slickers Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Aponte, Ada 1:49:23 1:49:23 9:28 0 123 122
2 Mcrae, Thalia 3:40:48 1:51:25 10:52 0 143 137
3 Hoy, Sean 5:13:11 1:32:23 10:07 0 128 138
4 Swingler, Jeff 6:36:27 1:23:16 9:30 0 113 128
5 Mclean, Joanne 8:27:54 1:51:27 10:11 0 134 130
6 Skoko, Erica 9:24:31 0:56:37 9:42 0 128 130
7 Ng, Maureen 10:59:49 1:35:18 9:18 0 128 132
8 Sidaway, Alex 12:18:33 1:18:44 7:58 0 43 122
9 Swingler, David 13:35:15 1:16:42 9:52 0 112 124
10 Kelly, Mark 14:39:06 1:03:51 8:39 0 125 122



Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:167 Blood, Sweat and Beers Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Foo, David 1:37:20 1:37:20 8:25 0 74 73
2 Foo, Linda 3:15:08 1:37:48 9:32 0 97 80
3 Watson, Wanda 4:41:35 1:26:27 9:28 0 87 80
4 Parker, Giles 5:49:49 1:08:14 7:47 0 30 66
5 Britton, Doug 7:27:45 1:37:56 8:57 0 83 69
6 Skov, Bonnie 8:16:06 0:48:21 8:17 0 70 69
7 Vantrigt, Wendy 9:37:31 1:21:25 7:57 0 63 62
8 Moss, Brian 11:18:47 1:41:16 10:15 0 144 76
9 Rees, Rod 12:32:22 1:13:35 9:28 0 94 78
10 Bourque, Rene 13:36:35 1:04:13 8:42 0 128 82

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:168 Sheep River Racing Team Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Glover, Gary 1:26:05 1:26:05 7:27 0 28 27
2 Brinkhof, Jos 2:48:21 1:22:16 8:02 0 38 29
3 Gaudet, Wayne 3:55:10 1:06:49 7:19 0 9 15
4 Boucher, Gloria 5:05:13 1:10:03 8:00 0 40 17
5 Hebert, Jay 6:32:39 1:27:26 8:00 0 29 14
6 Ference, Erna 7:18:06 0:45:27 7:47 0 44 19
7 Nel, Anton 8:24:29 1:06:23 6:29 0 11 16
8 Wiebe, Wayne 9:37:38 1:13:09 7:24 0 30 18
9 Toombs, Lori 10:44:41 1:07:03 8:38 0 49 18
10 Hughes, Tom 11:37:20 0:52:39 7:08 0 48 17

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:169 Nelsons Masters Racing Team Category: Masters 50+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Buzzeo, Dave 1:35:29 1:35:29 8:16 0 64 63
2 Kaluzniak, Marvin 2:57:48 1:22:19 8:02 0 40 41
3 Polinski, Don 4:18:41 1:20:53 8:52 0 58 43
4 ogle, Andy 5:36:04 1:17:23 8:50 0 77 47
5 , Timpinkoski 7:10:14 1:34:10 8:36 0 64 46
6 Murray, John 8:07:26 0:57:12 9:48 0 132 55
7 Bagdan, AIF 9:38:37 1:31:11 8:54 0 112 64
8 Whitinger, Raleigh 11:04:50 1:26:13 8:44 0 81 61
9 Murray, Laurie 12:13:19 1:08:29 8:49 0 58 55
10 Reeves, John 13:22:46 1:09:27 9:25 0 149 67



Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:170 Central Alberta Masters Category: Masters 50+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Hawryschuk, Bill 1:26:46 1:26:46 7:30 0 30 29
2 0"donovan, John 2:45:18 1:18:32 7:40 0 31 22
3 Villeneuve, Ron 4:08:09 1:22:51 9:04 0 70 25
4 Ramao, George 5:19:16 1:11:07 8:07 0 44 24
5 Morris, Tony 6:51:06 1:31:50 8:24 0 44 25
6 Furness, Rob 7:35:42 0:44:36 7:38 0 40 24
7 Beauchamp, Len 8:55:03 1:19:21 7:44 0 51 26
8 Znak, Mike 10:14:00 1:18:57 7:59 0 44 28
9 Lee, Don 11:22:59 1:08:59 8:53 0 61 28
10 Cuthbertson, Andy 12:19:45 0:56:46 7:42 0 78 32

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:171 Otto"s Army Category: 0Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Martin, Neil 1:36:18 1:36:18 8:20 0 68 67
2 Feehan, Gerry 3:07:49 1:31:31 8:56 0 68 63
3 Beaton, Russ 4:50:57 1:43:08 11:18 0 156 98
4 Warrender, Rob 6:10:17 1:19:20 9:03 0 91 96
5 Stepanik, Otto 7:43:34 1:33:17 8:32 0 54 84
6 Cozens, Tim 8:28:17 0:44:43 7:39 0 41 79
7 Wenzel, Steve 9:54:16 1:25:59 8:23 0 88 80
8 Libby, Al 11:18:59 1:24:43 8:34 0 70 77
9 Soehn, Ron 12:25:31 1:06:32 8:34 0 45 71
10 Holmes, Paul 13:26:08 1:00:37 8:13 0 104 72

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:172 Alberta Greyhounds Category: Masters 50+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Fekner, Stefan 1:15:47 1:15:47 6:33 0 9 9
2 Cole, Vince 2:28:06 1:12:19 7:03 0 10 7
3 Lindsay, Robin 3:34:29 1:06:23 7:16 0 8 7
4 Paterson, Don 4:38:24 1:03:55 7:18 0 13 7
5 Macallister, Alan 6:07:45 1:29:21 8:10 0 33 10
6 Prins, Charles 6:45:30 0:37:45 6:28 0 11 8
7 Kenny, Bill 7:57:18 1:11:48 7:00 0 21 8
8 Marr, Brian 9:08:35 1:11:17 7:13 0 25

9 Bartley, John 10:17:49 1:09:14 8:55 0 62 11
10 Edmondstone, Peter 11:07:37 0:49:48 6:45 0 20 10



Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:173 Big Sky Athletics Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Twa, Ryan 1:11:40 1:11:40 6:12 0 5 5
2 Fagan, Art 2:23:35 1:11:55 7:01 0 9 6
3 Jenner, Kyle 3:33:04 1:09:29 7:37 0 17 6
4 Bambury, Don 4:31:41 0:58:37 6:41 0 6 5
5 Sampson, Curtis 5:49:25 1:17:44 7:06 0 10 6
6 Robertson, Willie 6:26:57 0:37:32 6:26 0 9 6
7 Henry, Shannon 7:33:15 1:06:18 6:28 0 10 5
8 Pedder, Jan 8:30:59 0:57:44 5:51 0 3 5
9 Banks, Bob 9:23:16 0:52:17 6:44 0 5
10 Wieninger, Pete 10:09:45 0:46:29 6:18 0 5

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:174 City Sweepers Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Pawlik, George 2:00:57 2:00:57 10:28 0 153 153
2 Miller, Gord 3:41:53 1:40:56 9:51 0 109 142
3 Brooks, Robin 5:08:03 1:26:10 9:26 0 84 131
4 Fang, Henry 6:29:04 1:21:01 9:15 0 101 119
5 Haggith, Rourke 8:16:51 1:47:47 9:51 0 123 122
6 Figueira, Elda 9:04:26 0:47:35 8:09 0 63 118
7 Haidey, Wendy 10:20:20 1:15:54 7:24 0 33 102
8 Kerr, Lori 11:45:56 1:25:36 8:40 0 77 97
9 Adams, Andrea 13:09:11 1:23:15 10:43 0 139 101
10 Yeh, Karl 14:31:12 1:22:01 11:07 0 167 117

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:175 Kaos Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Huculak, Susan 1:44:44 1:44:44 9:04 0 100 99
2 Plouffe, Greg 3:22:47 1:38:03 9:34 0 98 100
3 Zuke, Erin 4:57:33 1:34:46 10:23 0 137 112
4 O"neill, Lindsay 6:24:14 1:26:41 9:54 0 127 111
5 Petersen, Katie 8:06:11 1:41:57 9:19 0 102 111
6 Archer, Kari 8:59:43 0:53:32 9:10 0 116 112
7 O neill, Marcus 10:19:44 1:20:01 7:48 0 55 100
8 Mayne, Jonathan 11:41:20 1:21:36 8:16 0 54 93
9 Archer, Corey 12:48:06 1:06:46 8:36 0 47 86
10 Archer, Cameron 13:55:41 1:07:35 9:09 0 143 88



Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:176 Running Room Eau Claire Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Townsend, Albert 1:34:29 1:34:29 8:10 0 58 57
2 Ossowski, Erich 2:49:46 1:15:17 7:21 0 19 31
3 Douglas, Garrath 3:55:18 1:05:32 7:11 0 7 16
4 Beeston, Jeff 5:10:25 1:15:07 8:34 0 64 18
5 Wichuk, Randal 6:42:09 1:31:44 8:23 0 42 20
6 Kennedy, Tanya 7:25:44 0:43:35 7:28 0 33 21
7 Russell, Deborah 8:41:13 1:15:29 7:22 0 30 21
8 Brogan, Paddy 9:48:36 1:07:23 6:49 0 16 21
9 Oldridge, Lisa 11:00:08 1:11:32 9:12 0 78 21
10 Gordon, Hollie 11:52:29 0:52:21 7:06 0 45 21

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:177 Dillon and Friends Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Green, Ingrid 1:57:49 1:57:49 10:12 0 148 147
2 Lee, Claudine 3:57:12 1:59:23 11:39 0 156 156
3 Seniuk, Natalie 5:43:33 1:46:21 11:39 0 160 163
4 Swarnakar, Sam 7:08:21 1:24:48 9:41 0 120 159
5 Drouin, Dominique 8:42:19 1:33:58 8:35 0 61 145
6 Kelland, Susan 9:35:20 0:53:01 9:05 0 111 140
7 Reid, Marie-claude 11:16:34 1:41:14 9:53 0 145 146
8 Brown, Lynn 12:50:49 1:34:15 9:32 0 122 142
9 Berard, lan 13:52:06 1:01:17 7:53 0 22 132
10 Van Humbeck, Joe 14:56:23 1:04:17 8:43 0 129 135

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:178 Team Trican Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Matwe, Janine 1:48:21 1:48:21 9:22 0 120 119
2 Hobley, Richard 3:09:30 1:21:09 7:55 0 35 65
3 Arnault, Marvin 4:32:54 1:23:24 9:08 0 72 63
4 Tolhurstjaninem, Mike 6:07:02 1:34:08 10:45 0 150 89
5 Bryant, Aaron 7:28:13 1:21:11 7:25 0 14 70
6 Arthur, Jennifer 8:22:30 0:54:17 9:18 0 118 74
7 Bryant, Megan 9:51:26 1:28:56 8:41 0 101 76
8 Arnault, Elizabeth 11:18:04 1:26:38 8:46 0 85 75
9 Pawlick, Craig 12:18:39 1:00:35 7:48 0 16 64
10 Bryant, Aaron 13:06:51 0:48:12 6:32 0 13 51



Results by Runnerzs

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

7Team:179 Running on Empty Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Finley, Brendan 1:25:41 1:25:41 7:25 0 27 26
2 Jones, Megan 2:45:46 1:20:05 7:49 0 33 24
3 Whitehead, Melody 4:39:21 1:53:35 12:26 0 165 71
4 Helwig, Jason 5:58:30 1:19:09 9:02 0 90 77
5 Mahon, Bruce 7:46:32 1:48:02 9:53 0 124 91
6 Ducasse, Caitlyn 8:39:20 0:52:48 9:02 0 110 88
7 Stein, Warren 9:52:16 1:12:56 7:07 0 24 77
8 Lapiste, Shane 11:13:25 1:21:09 8:13 0 53 71
9 Mahon, Lynsay 12:29:30 1:16:05 9:48 0 110 74
10 Stiles, Mark 13:32:36 1:03:06 8:33 0 119 81

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:180 Hide and Glow Seek Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Hill, Jen 1:41:34 1:41:34 8:47 0 93 91
2 Hnit, Jonathan 2:58:04 1:16:30 7:28 0 25 43
3 Normandeau, Chris 4:18:14 1:20:10 8:47 0 54 42
4 Korotash, Kevin 5:40:52 1:22:38 9:26 0 112 59
5 Rafols, Jr 7:19:57 1:39:05 9:03 0 92 60
6 Baxter, Julie 8:12:44 0:52:47 9:02 0 109 63
7 Muhlbeier, Teri 9:41:28 1:28:44 8:39 0 100 66
8 Turner, Cat 11:02:33 1:21:05 8:12 0 52 58
9 Smith, Alan 12:13:40 1:11:07 9:09 0 72 57
10 Bonnycastle, Katrina 13:24:43 1:11:03 9:38 0 155 70

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:181 Ach Der Lieber Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Sichkaryk, Christy 1:58:49 1:58:49 10:17 0 151 151
2 Roth, Kevin 3:42:21 1:43:32 10:06 0 115 143
3 Nolte, Sara 5:11:43 1:29:22 9:47 0 110 137
4 Super, Erin 6:54:47 1:43:04 11:46 0 162 153
5 Roth, Jeff 8:33:17 1:38:30 9:00 0 88 133
6 Roth, Michelle 9:50:11 1:16:54 13:10 0 168 152
7 Brodeur, Steve 11:28:13 1:38:02 9:34 0 137 152
8 Miller, Kim 12:59:30 1:31:17 9:14 0 107 150
9 Dupuis, Kelly 14:20:58 1:21:28 10:29 0 132 149
10 Roth, Jeff 15:27:59 1:07:01 9:05 0 139 147



Results by Runnerzs

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:182 Red Deer Runners Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Martel, Maureen 1:54:58 1:54:58 9:57 0 143 142
2 Melnyk, Bud 3:26:16 1:31:18 8:54 0 67 110
3 Decelles, Catherine 4:55:15 1:28:59 9:45 0 104 105
4 Goodwin, Diane 6:33:42 1:38:27 11:14 0 157 124
5 Varty, Ed 8:12:46 1:39:04 9:03 0 91 117
6 Gotkowski, Henry 8:58:00 0:45:14 7:45 0 43 110
7 Richards, Matt 10:13:33 1:15:33 7:22 0 31 93
8 Fenski, Debbie 11:47:35 1:34:02 9:31 0 120 99
9 Melnyk, Bud 13:05:24 1:17:49 10:01 0 115 98
10 Dyrland, Debbie 14:00:41 0:55:17 7:29 0 67 95

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:183 The Bear Necessities Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Orr, lan 1:32:13 1:32:13 7:59 0 49 48
2 Gibson, Eric 3:07:34 1:35:21 9:18 0 83 60
3 carr, Chris 4:41:26 1:33:52 10:17 0 134 77
4 Reffenstein, Kathy 5:50:47 1:09:21 7:55 0 36 68
5 Markin, John 7:26:44 1:35:57 8:46 0 70 66
6 Koch, Shelley 8:14:04 0:47:20 8:06 0 60 66
7 Gillespie, Molly 9:42:24 1:28:20 8:37 0 97 69
8 Falter, Brian 11:30:38 1:48:14 10:57 0 156 86
9 Shaw, Rob 12:43:19 1:12:41 9:21 0 86 85
10 cCarr, Jennifer 13:59:21 1:16:02 10:18 0 161 92

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:184 Bear Naked Runners Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Kawahara, Miki 1:37:48 1:37:48 8:28 0 76 75
2 Dorsey, Kath 3:34:37 1:56:49 11:24 0 152 127
3 Morys, Steve 5:03:53 1:29:16 9:47 0 108 122
4 Ross, Lois 6:19:25 1:15:32 8:37 0 68 105
5 Rodgers, Dave 8:00:11 1:40:46 9:13 0 99 104
6 Kawahara, Tricia 8:49:23 0:49:12 8:25 0 74 98
7 Mcbean, Heather 10:20:23 1:31:00 8:53 0 108 103
8 Mawson, Sara 12:04:53 1:44:30 10:35 0 151 116
9 Ward, Sam 13:28:22 1:23:29 10:45 0 142 116
10 Anderson, Susan 14:40:57 1:12:35 9:50 0 158 123



Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:186 River Valley Mountain Mashers Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Hoover, Ron 1:41:24 1:41:24 8:46 0 92 90
2 Knight, Cathy 3:31:30 1:50:06 10:44 0 139 121
3 Morrison, Gord 4:43:18 1:11:48 7:52 0 23 84
4 Mcbride, Colin 5:54:19 1:11:01 8:06 0 43 71
5 Mcintosh, Allan 7:26:59 1:32:40 8:28 0 49 67
6 Wilman, Pam 8:10:56 0:43:57 7:32 0 35 59
7 Shulhan, Kathleen 9:29:13 1:18:17 7:38 0 44 51
8 Yakoweshen, Lynn 10:55:19 1:26:06 8:43 0 80 50
9 Mccleneghen, Deirdre 12:11:23 1:16:04 9:47 0 109 53
10 Loiselle, Rhea 13:06:23 0:55:00 7:27 0 65 50

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:187 On the Edge of the Combe Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Letourneau, Jesse 1:59:07 1:59:07 10:18 0 152 152
2 Edgecombe, Dionne 4:01:37 2:02:30 11:57 0 161 160
3 Edgecombe, Candice 5:30:58 1:29:21 9:47 0 109 154
4 Borle, Dayle 7:02:08 1:31:10 10:24 0 141 156
5 Edgecombe, Howie 8:38:08 1:36:00 8:47 0 71 139
6 Edgecombe, Madelyn 9:32:51 0:54:43 9:22 0 124 139
7 Edgecombe, Tiffany 10:57:10 1:24:19 8:14 0 78 130
8 Guittard, Jenny 12:45:58 1:48:48 11:01 0 158 140
9 Heatley, Kyle 14:06:24 1:20:26 10:21 0 125 142
10 Guittard, Ben 14:58:41 0:52:17 7:05 0 44 137

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:188 Inspiration Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Bernard, Mark 1:48:06 1:48:06 9:21 0 119 118
2 Mark, Ken 3:41:12 1:53:06 11:02 0 144 138
3 Humphrey, Melanie 5:38:35 1:57:23 12:51 0 167 162
4 Mark, Brian 7:13:18 1:34:43 10:49 0 153 160
5 Dyson, Jarmo 8:56:31 1:43:13 9:26 0 106 156
6 Dyson, Jane 9:56:26 0:59:55 10:16 0 145 157
7 Leenders, Katy 11:44:28 1:48:02 10:32 0 161 160
8 Macdermid, Brian 13:44:54 1:40:26 10:10 20 140 163
9 Smith, Deb 14:58:01 1:13:07 9:25 0 89 160
10 Madsen, Erika 16:06:32 1:08:31 9:17 0 146 159



Results by Runnerzs

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:189 Get on Board Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Bojda, Tony 1:39:47 1:39:47 8:38 0 84 82
2 Jervis, Lisa 3:33:38 1:53:51 11:06 0 145 125
3 Lofting, Amy 5:03:38 1:30:00 9:51 0 117 121
4 Bojda, Nick 6:25:44 1:22:06 9:22 0 110 116
5 Argue, Harold 8:13:46 1:48:02 9:53 0 125 118
6 Mah-gillies, Tracey 9:10:48 0:57:02 9:46 0 131 122
7 Bojda, Kris 10:48:49 1:38:01 9:34 0 136 126
8 Boak, Amy 12:19:41 1:30:52 9:12 0 105 123
9 Green, Cosette 13:33:02 1:13:21 9:26 0 90 121
10 Bojda, Mike 14:38:50 1:05:48 8:55 0 135 121

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:190 Whose ldea Was This B Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Critchley, Claire 1:23:20 1:23:20 7:13 0 17 16
2 Nissen, Robbie 2:33:48 1:10:28 6:52 0 7 9
3 Lambert, Carolyn 3:55:54 1:22:06 9:00 0 67 17
4 Brown, Emily 5:15:49 1:19:55 9:07 0 94 22
5 Lambert, John 6:49:46 1:33:57 8:35 0 60 24
6 Alton, Julie 7:40:30 0:50:44 8:41 0 89 26
7 Kennedy, Andrew 8:45:12 1:04:42 6:19 0 22
8 Nicholl, Andrew 9:46:52 1:01:40 6:14 0 20
9 Lambert, Simon 10:57:53 1:11:01 9:08 0 71 20
10 O"brien, Ben 11:47:00 0:49:07 6:39 0 16 20

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:192 BRR Mixed team Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Middleton, Corinne 1:40:06 1:40:06 8:40 0 87 85
2 Ruston, Chad 2:54:52 1:14:46 7:18 0 16 37
3 Urban, Rob 4:13:28 1:18:36 8:37 0 47 33
4 Melnyk, Debbie 5:26:48 1:13:20 8:22 0 55 32
5 Holmstrom, Chuck 7:11:08 1:44:20 9:32 0 110 48
6 Bishop, Hope 7:54:04 0:42:56 7:21 0 27 38
7 Fortin-sorkilmo, Maude 9:18:17 1:24:13 8:13 0 77 39
8 Melnyk, Spencer 10:32:19 1:14:02 7:30 0 32 37
9 Mckillop, John 11:48:23 1:16:04 9:47 0 108 39
10 Charbonneau, Arthur 12:55:19 1:06:56 9:04 0 138 44



Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:193 Hill is a Four Letter Word Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Harbaruk, Sherri 1:39:12 1:39:12 8:35 0 81 79
2 Buell, Jody 3:23:37 1:44:25 10:11 0 119 102
3 Nowakowsky, Rob 4:42:44 1:19:07 8:40 0 49 82
4 Baldwin, Dave 6:04:47 1:22:03 9:22 0 109 86
5 Avery, Trevor 7:48:54 1:44:07 9:31 0 109 94
6 Cole, Angela 8:48:27 0:59:33 10:12 0 144 95
7 Donaldson, Bree 10:15:59 1:27:32 8:32 0 94 95
8 Foster, Pat 12:02:06 1:46:07 10:44 0 153 111
9 Mccagherty, Tanya 13:22:22 1:20:16 10:20 0 124 112
10 Smith, Adam 14:23:27 1:01:05 8:17 0 109 110

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:194 Ran out of Jacksons Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Jackson, Erin 1:52:46 1:52:46 9:45 0 136 135
2 Young, Tim 3:08:42 1:15:56 7:24 0 24 64
3 Winton, Michelle 4:50:03 1:41:21 11:06 0 153 95
4 Jackson, Heather 6:25:49 1:35:46 10:56 0 155 117
5 Jackson, Kevin 7:48:30 1:22:41 7:33 0 18 93
6 Jackson, Sharon 8:53:19 1:04:49 11:06 0 157 105
7 Jackson, Nonnie 10:37:28 1:44:09 10:10 0 154 118
8 Wright, Justine 12:32:50 1:55:22 11:41 0 164 131
9 Rousseau, lan 13:54:09 1:21:19 10:28 0 131 134
10 Brown, Mike 14:51:49 0:57:40 7:49 0 83 130

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:195 Harpers Heroes Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Rush, Francis 1:43:31 1:43:31 8:57 0 97 96
2 Laplante, Dave 3:23:48 1:40:17 9:47 0 107 103
3 Rush, Richard 4:31:22 1:07:34 7:24 0 12 61
4 Harper, Kendra 5:33:12 1:01:50 7:04 0 9 42
5 Harper, Sabrina 7:06:29 1:33:17 8:32 0 53 38
6 Mills, Tyler 7:50:14 0:43:45 7:29 0 34 34
7 Laplante, Dusty 9:21:24 1:31:10 8:54 0 111 45
8 Laplante, Al 10:50:29 1:29:05 9:01 0 99 43
9 Stephan, Jason 11:52:02 1:01:33 7:55 0 23 41
10 Stephan, Jen 12:53:26 1:01:24 8:19 0 112 43



Results by Runnerzs

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:196 DWARPs Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Crowe, Jill 2:01:31 2:01:31 10:31 0 154 154
2 Kemp, Murray 3:40:19 1:38:48 9:38 0 101 136
3 Fath, Jody 5:07:03 1:26:44 9:30 0 89 127
4 Wong, Amy 6:39:00 1:31:57 10:30 0 144 133
5 Crowe, lan 8:31:41 1:52:41 10:18 0 139 132
6 Graham, Mareka 9:22:18 0:50:37 8:40 0 87 128
7 Sowiak, Jeff 10:39:04 1:16:46 7:29 0 37 120
8 Shaw, Karen 12:21:53 1:42:49 10:24 0 147 125
9 Ansbacher, Saul 13:28:15 1:06:22 8:32 0 43 115
10 Tremblay, Eric 14:26:29 0:58:14 7:53 0 89 113

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:197 Adrenaline Rush Athletics 3 Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Hill, Alistair 1:13:02 1:13:02 6:19 0 6 6
2 Kaylin, Melissa 2:30:26 1:17:24 7:33 0 26 8
3 Nodwell, Joylin 3:38:01 1:07:35 7:24 0 13 8
4 Wilson, Todd 4:43:07 1:05:06 7:26 0 14 8
5 Baine, Trevor 5:59:40 1:16:33 7:00 0 8 7
6 Leonard, Carolyn 6:41:37 0:41:57 7:11 0 22 7
7 Storck, Aric 7:49:06 1:07:29 6:35 0 12 7
8 Godley, Jenny 8:59:49 1:10:43 7:09 0 24 7
9 Scratch, Jason 9:56:17 0:56:28 7:16 0 9 7
10 Lam, Alan 10:45:22 0:49:05 6:39 0 15 7

Results by RUNNEI24th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:198 Daye & Company Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Atienza, Mia 1:31:43 1:31:43 7:56 0 48 47
2 Cush, Maureen 3:07:20 1:35:37 9:20 0 87 59
3 Wolfaardt, UlIi 4:16:15 1:08:55 7:33 0 14 38
4 Lafuente, Marcelo 5:26:12 1:09:57 7:59 0 39 31
5 Jickling, Ward 7:07:12 1:41:00 9:14 0 100 39
6 Mah, Diana 7:54:04 0:46:52 8:02 0 56 37
7 Prenioslo, Linda 9:14:34 1:20:30 7:51 0 57 35
8 Bishop, Norm 10:27:20 1:12:46 7:22 0 29 35
9 Mccann, Paul 11:27:57 1:00:37 7:48 0 17 32
10 Prenioslo, Stan 12:23:27 0:55:30 7:31 0 68 36



Results by Runnerzs

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:199 On the Rocks Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Davidow, Maya 1:34:10 1:34:10 8:09 0 56 55
2 Edgecumbe, Lisa 3:05:46 1:31:36 8:56 0 70 58
3 Stock, Debra 4:45:35 1:39:49 10:56 0 149 86
4 Myner, Christal 6:11:37 1:26:02 9:49 0 124 99
5 Van Os, Sylvia 8:06:28 1:54:51 10:30 0 142 112
6 Calkins, Vince 8:49:11 0:42:43 7:19 0 25 97
7 Maldaner, Miles 10:11:55 1:22:44 8:04 0 72 91
8 Maldaner, Miles 11:20:22 1:08:27 6:56 0 17 80
9 Maldaner, Miles 12:57:36 1:37:14 12:31 0 163 92
10 Stock, Darin 13:58:21 1:00:45 8:14 0 107 89

Results by Runnerz4

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.200 15,650,000 centimetres of fun Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Paley, Bob 1:51:00 1:51:00 9:36 0 128 127
